
      

Clas. Fed. Estado Total Diferença Variação

1 1 SP São Paulo 65.116 - 0 São PauloSão PauloSão Paulo

2 2 RJ Rio de Janeiro 22.834 42.282 0 Rio de JaneiroRio de Janeiro

3 3 MG Minas Gerais 21.324 1.510 + 1 Minas Gerais

4 4 RS Rio Grande do Sul 20.516 808 - 1 Rio Grande do SulRio Grande do SulRio Grande do Sul

5 5 DF Distrito Federal 17.408 3.108 0

6 6 AM Amazonas 11.558 5.850 + 3

7 7 SC Santa Catarina 11.492 66 - 1 Santa CatarinaSanta CatarinaSanta Catarina

8 8 BA Bahia 10.906 586 - 1

9 9 CE Ceará 9.324 1.582 - 1

10 10 PR Paraná 7.418 1.906 0 ParanáParaná

11 11 PA Pará 6.884 534 + 2 Pará

12 12 PB Paraíba 6.220 664 - 1 PernambucoPernambuco

13 13 PE Pernambuco 5.582 638 - 1 Goiás

14 14 GO Goiás 5.512 70 + 1 ParaíbaParaíba

15 15 AL Alagoas 5.192 320 + 1

16 16 RO Rondônia 4.582 610 - 2 RondôniaRondônia

17 17 MT Mato Grosso 4.212 370 + 1 Mato Grosso

18 18 MA Maranhão 2.914 1.298 - 1 Maranhão

19 19 TO Tocantins 2.178 736 0 TocantinsTocantinsTocantins

20 20 PI Piauí 2.148 30 0 PiauíPiauí

21 21 AP Amapá 2.106 42 - 1

22 22 AC Acre 2.076 30 0

23 23 ES Espírito Santo 2.064 12 0 Espírito Santo

24 24 MS Mato Grosso do Sul 2.052 12 0 Mato Grosso do Sul

25 24 SE Sergipe 2.052 0 0 SergipeSergipeSergipe

26 26 RR Roraima 1.944 108 0 RoraimaRoraima

27 27 RN Rio Grande do Norte 1.702 242 0 Rio Grande do NorteRio Grande do NorteRio Grande do Norte
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